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Sunday, December 29 Leave BSU 

Monday, December 30 Arrive in Phnom Penh in the late evening  

Tuesday, December 31 
9am Mekong Boat Tour, Wat Ounalom, Wat Phnom, Central Market, Royal 
Palace 

Wednesday, January 1 Visit Silk Farm 

Thursday, January 2  In the schools 

Friday, January 3 In the schools 

Saturday, January 4 Wat Opot 

Sunday, January 5 Visit Choeung Ek “The Killing Fields” 

Monday, January 6 In the schools 

Tuesday, January 7 
“Victory Day” – Visit Tuol Sleng (Pol Pot’s “secret prison”, also known as S-21) 
and Russian Market. Dinner at Romdeng Restaurant  

Wednesday, January 8 In the schools 



Thursday, January 9 In the schools 

Friday, January 10 Mother’s Heart at 10am, school in the afternoon 

Saturday, January 11 
Leave for Siem Reap by bus (6-7 hours depending on the condition of the 
road); evening free 

Sunday, January 12 Visit Angkor Wat; watch sunset from Phnom Krom  

Monday, January 13 Install bio-sand filters with Water for Cambodia 

Tuesday, January 14 Kampang Khleang (fishing village) 

Wednesday, January 15 Free day; depart for Siem Reap airport late this evening  

Thursday, January 16 Arrive in the USA 

 


